MArKYMPIO NPQTAGAHMA NMAMMAIAQN-NMATKOPAZIAQN
BAOMOAOTIIEZ NAYTIKQN OMIAQN

1982

1. NauTikdg OpiAog AppoxwoTtou 168
2. NauTIk6g OpiAog Agpecou 131

3. NauTikdg Opihog Adpvakag 122
4 NauTikdg Opihog MNagou -
1983

1. NauTikdg OpiAog AppoxwoTtou 165
2. NauTIk6g OpiAog Agpecou 131

3. NauTikdg Opihog Adpvakag 95
4. NauTikdg Opihog MNagou 74
5. NauTikdg Opihog Kepuveiag 13
1984

1. NauTikog OpiAog AppoxwoTtou 190
2. NauTikdg OpiAog Agpeoou 109
3. NauTikog OpiAog Asukwaiag 89
4. NauTikdg Opihog Adpvakag 55
5. NauTikdg Opihog MNagou 42
6. NauTikdg Opihog Kepuveiag 13
1985

1. NauTikog Opihog Aeukwaiag 184
2. NauTikdg OpiAog AppoxwoTtou 154
3. NauTIk6g OpiAog Agpecou 99
4. NauTikdg Opihog MNagou 33
5. NauTikog Opihog Kepuveiag 20
6. NauTikdg Opihog Adpvakag 14
1986

1. NauTik6g OpiAog AppoxwoTou 187
2. NauTikdg Opihog Asukwaiag 137
3. NauTIk6g OpiAog Agpyecou 117
4. NauTikdg Opihog Kepuveiag 25
5. NauTikog Opihog Adpvakag 20

6. NauTikdg Opihog MNagou 19
1987

1. NauTik6g OpiAog AppoxwoTtou 173

2. NauTIk6g OpiAog Agpeocou 121

3. NauTikog OpiAog Asukwaoiag 119

4. NauTikdg Opihog Kepuveiag 60

5. NauTikog Opihog Adpvakag 10

6. NauTtikdg Opihog MNagou -
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NauTikog OpiAog Asukwaiag
NauTikdG OpIAog ApPOXWOTOU
NauTIk6g OpiAog Agpecou
NauTikdg Opihog Kepuveiag
NauTikdg Opihog MNagou
NauTikdg Opihog Adpvakag

NauTikog OpiAog Asukwaiag
NauTikdg Opihog Kepuveiag
NauTIKOG OpIAOG APPOXWOTOU
NauTikdg OpiAog Agpeoou
NauTikdg Opihog MNagou
NauTikdg Opihog Adpvakag

NauTik6g OpiAog Asukwaiag
NauTikdG OpIAog APOXWOTOU
NauTIk6G OpiAog Agpecou
NauTikdg Opihog Kepuveiag
NauTikdg Opihog Adpvakag
NauTikdg Opihog Nagou

NauTikog OpiAog Asukwoiag
NauTIK6G OpIAog APPOXWOTOU
NauTIk6g OpiAog Agpecou
NauTikdg Opihog Adpvakag
NauTikog Opihog Kepuveiag
NauTikdg Opihog MNagou

NauTikog OpiAog Asukwaoiag
NauTIK6G OpIAog APPOXWOTOU
NauTIk6g OpiAog Agpecou
NauTikdg Opihog Adpvakag
NauTikog Opihog Kepuveiag
NauTikdg Opihog MNagou

NauTikog OpiAog Asukwaoiag
NauTIK6G OpIAog APPOXWOTOU
NauTIk6g OpiAog Agpyecou
NauTikdg Opihog Adpvakag
NauTik6g Opihog MNagou
NauTikdg Opihog Kepuveiag

181
123
93
75
19
15

200
150
137
84
36
34

232
134
125
95
32

12 xpuod, 5 apyupd, 7 xaAkiva
5 xpuod, 9 apyupd, 4 xaAkiva
5 xpuod, 5 apyupd, 5 xaAkiva
3 apyupd, 1 X&GAKIvo

3 XGAKIVa

2 XaAKiva

319
220
167
120
66
23

290
212
114
102
66
51



©
©
S

IS ol e

-
©
©
(3}

.O’.U"P.‘*’!\’.A|

-
©
o
(<]

.O’.U"P.‘*’!\’.—‘|

©
©
~

DOhEWN ==

NauTikdg OpiAog Asukwaiag
NauTIKOG OpIAOG APPOXWOTOU
NauTikdg Opihog Adpvakag
NauTikdg Opihog Kepuveiag
NauTikdg OpiAog Agpeoou
NauTikdg Opihog MNagou

NauTik6G OpIAog ApPOXWOTOU
NauTikdg Opihog Adpvakag
NauTikdg OpiAog Asukwaiag
NauTikdg Opihog Kepuveiag
NauTikdg OpiAog Agpeoou
NauTikdg Opihog MNagou

NauTIKOG OpIAOG APPOXWOTOU
NauTikdg OpiAog Asukwaiag
NauTikdg Opihog Adpvakag
NauTikdg Opihog Kepuveiag
NauTikdg Opihog MNagou
NauTikdg OpiAog Agpeoou

NauTikOG OpIAog AppoXwoToU
NauTikog OpiAog Asukwaiag
NauTik6g Opihog Adpvakag
NauTikdg Opihog MNagou
NauTikog Opihog Kepuveiag
NauTik6g OpiAog Agpeocou

255

202,5

187
95,5
92
20

333
276
185
112
72
51

483
233
186
81
66
60

396
188
164
141
89
60



